Position

Specialist, School Safe & Sec
Specialist, School Safe & Sec
Specialist, School Safe & Sec
Specialist, School Safe & Sec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Security Office
Security Office
Security Office
Security Office

Total Wages

$50,216
$49,086
$46,345
$40,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,884
$29,884
$29,103
$27,934



