Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Specialist, School Safe & Sec		Fresno Unified	Security Office	\$50,216	\$29,884
Specialist, School Safe & Sec		Fresno Unified	Security Office	\$49,086	\$29,884
Specialist, School Safe & Sec		Fresno Unified	Security Office	\$46,345	\$29,103
Specialist, School Safe & Sec		Fresno Unified	Security Office	\$40,126	\$27,934